TRANSFORMING THE WAY THE WORLD WORKS
DATASHEET
WATER MONITORING SOLUTIONS
BENEFITS
 ► Velocity measurement as low as 0.066
ft/s (2 cm/s)
 ► Accuracy up to ± 0.0066 ft/s (2 mm/s)
 ► Ease of installation with no interruption to

For more details and specification of the Ru-32mA/Ru-32iMA RTUs used with the
IFM-32, please see the associated datasheets.
Parts and Ordering information
Product Description Product Code
Insertion Flowmeter for pipes of diameter up to 39”/1000mm IFM-32-1000
Insertion Flowmeter for pipes of diameter up to 7”/150mm with 1” NPT fitting. IFM-32-200
Insertion Flowmeter for pipes of diameter up to 11”/300mm with 1” NPT fitting. IFM-32-300
Insertion Flowmeter for pipes of diameter up to 19”/500mm with 1” NPT fitting. IFM-32-500
Insertion Flowmeter for pipes of diameter up to 27”/700mm with 1” NPT fitting. IFM-32-700
Insertion Flowmeter for pipes of diameter greater than 39” with 1” NPT fitting. IFM-32-Cust
IFM-32 communication cable with flying leads for connection of meter to Ru-32. Cable length 2 meters/6.6 feet. CU-IFM-32-AMI
USB communication cable for programming an IFM-32 Insertion Meter. CU-IFM-PROG
Pelicase waterproof case for IFM-32-200 and IFM-32-300 Insertion Flowmeters. Protects the meter while in transit. PCASE-IFM-32-SM